
Appetizers 
Sm. Lg.

10 Piece Buffalo Wings  6.75
Soup Du Jour  2.95
Jalapeno Poppers  5.95
Calamari  6.75
Fried Zucchini  4.95
Spinach Pie  3.95
Fried Scallops or Shrimp  6.95
 
Chicken Tenders (5) 
Cheese Sticks  

5.50 w/fries 7.50
5.95

Stuffed Grape Leaves  5.95
Garlic Bread with Mozzarella 
Grilled Pita Bread with Tzatziki 

2.50 3.50
2.95

Steak Fries  2.50 3.50
Salads 

Caesar  4.50 5.95 7.75
  Romaine Lettuce, Croutons, & Parmesan Cheese 

Tossed  3.95 4.95 6.75

  Lettuce, Tomato, Green Pepper, Onions and Cucumbers 
Greek  5.95 6.95 9.95

  Tossed Salad (no croutons or carrots), served with Feta 
Cheese and Kalamata Olives  

Antipasto  6.95 7.95 9.95
  Tossed salad served with Genoa Salami, Ham, Pepperoni 
and Cheese 
Chef Salad  6.95 7.95 9.95
  Tossed Salad served with Turkey, Roast Beef, Ham, Cheese 
and Egg 
Grilled Chicken  6.95 7.95 9.95
Served over Caesar or Tossed Salad 

Greek Salad With Spinach Pie  8.95
Dressings 

Choose from the following dressings: Greek, Lite Italian, 
Ranch, Creamy Italian, Parmesan Peppercorn, Blue Cheese, 
French, and Russian 

Greek Specialties
Spinach Pie 
Greek Salad with Spinach Pie 
Chicken or Pork Souvlaki‐Shish kebob on a 
Pita with Tzatziki Sauce, Lettuce, Tomato, 
and Red Onion 
Beef and Lamb, Chicken on a Pita with 
Tzatziki Sauce, Lettuce, Tomato, and Red 
Onion 
Moussaka‐Homemade with Greek Salad 
Chicken or Pork Souvlaki * 
Beef or Chicken Gyro Dinner * 
* Served with Rice or Steak Fries, Greek 
Salad and Tzatziki Sauce 
Eggplant Gyro‐Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Fries 
Mediterranean Plate Spinach Pie, Cheese 
Pie, Grape Leaves and Hummus  
Aegean Plate‐Hummus, Greek Salad and 
Spinach Pie 

6.95

5.95

3.95
8.95

w/fries 7.95

w/fries 6.95

9.95
10.95
9.95

5.95
9.95

9.95

Dinners 
Honey Dipped Fried Chicken  With Fries and Cole Slaw  9.95 
Fish and Chips (Fresh when available)  
With Steak Fries and Salad 
Baked Fish Oven baked with Lemon, and Garlic Butter Sauce  
served with Side Salad, Vegetable and Rice 
Fried Scallops ** 
Fried Shrimp ** 
**Served with Rice or French Fries and a Side Salad 

      Pasta
Spaghetti with Sauce 
Spaghetti with Meatballs or Sausage 
Fettuccine Alfredo 
Chicken or Veal Parmesan 
Eggplant Parmesan 
Chicken & Broccoli ala Greek over Pasta with Feta 
Above Served with Spaghetti, Ziti or Fettuccine, Salad and  
Garlic Bread‐Below Served with Salad and Garlic Bread 
Baked Stuffed Shells 
Homemade Beef Lasagna 
Baked Manicotti 
Eggplant Casserole over Penne with Feta and Mozzarella 

9.50

11.95

10.95
9.95

7.50
8.95
9.95
9.95
8.95

11.95

8.95
8.95
8.95

10.95 

Pizza 

 
Cheese   
1 Item 
2 Items 
3 Items 
4‐6 Items 

Sm. 
6.50 
7.95 
8.95 
9.50 

11.50 

Med. 
9.95  

11.95 
12.95 
13.95 
14.95 

Lg. 
11.50 
13.95 
14.95 
16.50 
17.50 

Choose from the following toppings: 
Meatballs, Pepperoni, Sausage, Salami, Ham, Bacon, Anchovies, 
Garlic, Mushrooms, Olives, Broccoli, Spinach, Green Peppers, Onion, 
Eggplant, Tomato, Pineapple, Plain or Buffalo Chicken 
White Pizza 6.95  9.95  11.95

Mozzarella, Garlic sauce, Herbs & Spices 
Each Extra Topping  1.50  2.00  2.50

Gourmet Pizza 
Chicken Fajita  9.95  13.95  14.95
Grilled Chicken, Onions, Peppers, and Salsa Sauce 
Athena’s Gourmet Special  10.95  14.95  17.95
Feta Cheese, Kalamata Olives, Garlic, and Fresh Tomatoes 
White Special  10.75  13.75  16.75
Fresh Tomato, Garlic, Basil, Ricotta, and Parmesan 
Primavera  11.50  14.95  16.50
Red Onions, Garlic, Broccoli, Spinach, and Eggplant 
Hawaiian  10.75  14.95  15.95
Ham & Pineapple Chunks Sprinkled with Crushed Bacon  
Broccoli White  10.75  13.75  15.75
Oil, Garlic, Ricotta, and Broccoli 
Veggie  11.95  15.95  17.50
Broccoli, Spinach, Olives, Onions, Peppers and Mushrooms 
House Special  11.95  14.95  17.50
Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Peppers, Olives, Hamburg, Sausage and 
Onions 
Meat Lovers  11.95  14.95  17.50
Sausage, Meatball, Ham, Pepperoni, and Bacon 
Chicken Parmesan Classic  11.25  14.50  16.50
Breaded or Grilled Chicken with  Ricotta and Parmesan Cheeses and 
Fresh Tomatoes 
Each Gourmet Topping  
Grilled Chicken, Artichokes and/or 
Feta 

1.75  2.50  3.50



Grinders 

 
Sm. 

 
Lg. 

Cheese 
Genoa Salami 
Ham    
Tuna Fish 
Pepperoni 
Roast Beef 
Pastrami 
Mixed Meat 
Turkey  
Hamburg 
Fish 
Plain or Buffalo Chicken 

5.50 
5.50 
5.50 
5.50 
5.50 
5.95 
5.50 
5.50 
5.50 
5.50 
5.50 
5.50 

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.95
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50

Grinders Above Served With Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, 
and Onion – Grinders Below Served With Onions and 
Peppers  
Steak 
Meatball 
Sausage 
Eggplant 
Chicken Parmesan 
Veal Parmesan 

5.50 
5.50 
5.50 
5.50 
5.50 
5.50 

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50

Sandwiches and Wraps 
    All Sandwiches and Wraps Served with Steak Fries 
Club – Ham, Turkey, or Roast Beef, with Bacon, 
Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, and Mayonnaise 

7.25

Grilled Chicken – Topped with Lettuce, Tomato, 
Red Onion, Honey Mustard and Dressing on a 
Toasted Roll 
Cheeseburger Club‐Lettuce, Tomato, Mozzarella 
Cheese, Ranch Dressing 

7.25

7.25

Fish – Fried Haddock Topped with Melted Cheese 
on a Toasted Roll with Tatar Sauce 

7.25

Turkey Club Wrap – Lettuce, Tomato, Bacon, 
Mozzarella and Ranch Dressing 

7.95

Create Your Own Wrap ‐  Use Your Imagination  7.95
 

 

 
Calzones 

Grilled Chicken  7.75
Pepperoni 
Sausage 
Meatball 
Ham & Pineapple 
Veggie (your choice of 3 veggies) 

7.75
7.75
7.75
8.75
8.95

 
                                  From Our Grill                           w/fries 

Chicken Souvlaki on a Pita – Topped with 
Lettuce, Red Onion, Tomato and Tzatziki Sauce 

6.95 7.95

Gyro – Beef or Chicken topped with Lettuce, 
Red Onion, Tomato and Tzatziki Sauce on a 
Grilled Pita 
Hamburger (6 oz) 
Cheeseburger (6 oz) 
Bacon Cheeseburger (6 oz)  
Garden Burger 

6.95

3.95
4.50
5.50
4.95

7.95

5.50
6.50
7.50
6.95

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
20 Holden Street 
North Adams, MA 
413.662.3500 

 
Sunday‐Thursday 10 AM‐10 PM 

Friday & Saturday 10 AM‐11 PM 

We Deliver 11 AM to 10 PM 

 
 
 

“Serving the Berkshires for over 40 Years” 

Serving Beer and 
Wine… Please Ask 

your Server 




