<u>Appetizers</u>			Greek Specialties		<u>Pizza</u>			
	Sm.		Lg.	Spinach Pie	3.95			
10 Piece Buffalo Wings			6.75	Greek Salad with Spinach Pie	8.95	Sm. Med.	Lg.	
Soup Du Jour			2.95	·	fries 7.95		11.50	
Jalapeno Poppers			5.95	Pita with Tzatziki Sauce, Lettuce, Tomato,			13.95	
Calamari			6.75	and Red Onion			14.95	
Fried Zucchini			4.95	•	fries 6.95		16.50	
Spinach Pie			3.95	Tzatziki Sauce, Lettuce, Tomato, and Red			17.50	
Fried Scallops or Shrimp			6.95	Onion		Choose from the following toppings:	•	
Thea Scanops of Smallp			0.55	Moussaka-Homemade with Greek Salad	9.95	Meatballs, Pepperoni, Sausage, Salami, Ham, Bacon, Anchovi	-	
Chicken Tenders (5)	5.50	w/frid	es 7.50	Chicken or Pork Souvlaki *	10.95	Garlic, Mushrooms, Olives, Broccoli, Spinach, Green Peppers, Onion,		
` ,	5.50	W/III		Beef or Chicken Gyro Dinner *	9.95	Eggplant, Tomato, Pineapple, Plain or Buffalo Chicken White Pizza 6.95 9.95	11.95	
Cheese Sticks			5.95	* Served with Rice or Steak Fries, Greek Salad and Tzatziki Sauce		<u>White Pizza</u> 6.95 9.95 Mozzarella, Garlic sauce, Herbs & Spices	11.95	
Stuffed Grape Leaves	2.50		5.95	Eggplant Gyro-Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Fries	5.95	Each Extra Topping 1.50 2.00	2.50	
Garlic Bread with Mozzarella	2.50		3.50	Mediterranean Plate Spinach Pie, Cheese	5.95 9.95	• • •	2.30	
Grilled Pita Bread with Tzatziki			2.95	Pie, Grape Leaves and Hummus	3.33	Gourmet Pizza	4405	
Steak Fries	2.50		3.50	Aegean Plate-Hummus, Greek Salad and	9.95	•	14.95	
<u>Salads</u>				Spinach Pie	5.55	Grilled Chicken, Onions, Peppers, and Salsa Sauce		
Caesar	4.50	5.95	7.75			•	17.95	
Romaine Lettuce, Croutons, & Parm	esan Chee	ese		<u>Dinners</u>		Feta Cheese, Kalamata Olives, Garlic, and Fresh Tomatoes		
Tossed	3.95		6.75	Honey Dipped Fried Chicken With Fries and Cole Slaw	9.95	•	16.75	
				Fish and Chips (Fresh when available)	9.50	Fresh Tomato, Garlic, Basil, Ricotta, and Parmesan		
Lettuce, Tomato, Green Pepper, Onions and Cucumbers			With Steak Fries and Salad	44.05	Primavera 11.50 14.95	16.50		
Greek	5.95	6.95	9.95	Baked Fish Oven baked with Lemon, and Garlic Butter Sauce	11.95	Red Onions, Garlic, Broccoli, Spinach, and Eggplant		
Tossed Salad (no croutons or carrots), served with Feta			ta	served with Side Salad, Vegetable and Rice	10.05	Hawaiian 10.75 14.95	15.95	
Cheese and Kalamata Olives				Fried Scallops ** Fried Shrimp **	10.95 9.95	Ham & Pineapple Chunks Sprinkled with Crushed Bacon		
Antinosto	6.05	7.05	0.05	**Served with Rice or French Fries and a Side Salad	9.95	Broccoli White 10.75 13.75	15.75	
Antipasto	6.95	7.95	9.95	_		Oil, Garlic, Ricotta, and Broccoli		
Tossed salad served with Genoa Salami, Ham, Pepperoni			roni	<u>Pasta</u>	7.50	Veggie 11.95 15.95	17.50	
and Cheese				Spaghetti with Sauce	8.95	Broccoli, Spinach, Olives, Onions, Peppers and Mushrooms	;	
Chef Salad	6.95	7.95	9.95	Spaghetti with Meatballs or Sausage	9.95	House Special 11.95 14.95	17.50	
Tossed Salad served with Turkey, Roast Beef, Ham, Cheese			heese	Fettuccine Alfredo	9.95	Pepperoni, Mushrooms, Peppers, Olives, Hamburg, Sausage and		
and Egg				Chicken or Veal Parmesan Eggplant Parmesan	8.95	Onions		
Grilled Chicken	6.95	7.95	9.95	Chicken & Broccoli ala Greek over Pasta with Feta	11.95	Meat Lovers 11.95 14.95	17.50	
Served over Caesar or Tossed Salad				Above Served with Spaghetti, Ziti or Fettuccine, Salad and		Sausage, Meatball, Ham, Pepperoni, and Bacon		
Greek Salad With Spinach Pie			8.95	Garlic Bread-Below Served with Salad and Garlic Bread		Chicken Parmesan Classic 11.25 14.50	16.50	
•			0.55	Baked Stuffed Shells	8.95	Breaded or Grilled Chicken with Ricotta and Parmesan Cheeses a	and	
Dressings Chasse from the following dressings: Creek Lite Italian			.	Homemade Beef Lasagna	8.95	Fresh Tomatoes		
Choose from the following dressings: Greek, Lite Italian, Ranch, Creamy Italian, Parmesan Peppercorn, Blue Cheese,				Baked Manicotti	8.95	Each Gourmet Topping 1.75 2.50	3.50	
	percorn, E	siue Ch	eese,	Eggplant Casserole over Penne with Feta and Mozzarella	10.95	Grilled Chicken, Artichokes and/or		
French, and Russian						Feta		

Grinders

Sm.

Lg.

	_	U			
Cheese	5.50	6.50			
Genoa Salami	5.50	6.50			
Ham	5.50	6.50			
Tuna Fish	5.50	6.50			
Pepperoni	5.50	6.50			
Roast Beef	5.95	6.95			
Pastrami	5.50	6.50			
Mixed Meat	5.50	6.50			
Turkey	5.50	6.50			
Hamburg	5.50	6.50			
Fish	5.50	6.50			
Plain or Buffalo Chicken	5.50	6.50			
Grinders Above Served With Cheese, Let	tuce, Toma	to,			
and Onion - Grinders Below Served With	Onions an	d			
Peppers					
Steak	5.50	6.50			
Meatball	5.50	6.50			
Sausage	5.50	6.50			
Eggplant	5.50	6.50			
Chicken Parmesan	5.50	6.50			
Veal Parmesan	5.50	6.50			
Sandwiches and Wra	ps				
All Sandwiches and Wraps Served with					
Club – Ham, Turkey, or Roast Beef, with B	acon,	7.25			
Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, and Mayonnais	e				
Grilled Chicken – Topped with Lettuce, To	mato,	7.25			
Red Onion, Honey Mustard and Dressing	on a				
Toasted Roll					
Cheeseburger Club-Lettuce, Tomato, Moz	zarella	7.25			
Cheese, Ranch Dressing					
Fish – Fried Haddock Topped with Melted Cheese					
on a Toasted Roll with Tatar Sauce					
Turkey Club Wrap – Lettuce, Tomato, Bacon,					
Mozzarella and Ranch Dressing					
Create Your Own Wrap - Use Your Imagin	nation	7.95			

<u>Calzones</u>		
Grilled Chicken		7.75
Pepperoni		7.75
Sausage		7.75
Meatball		7.75
Ham & Pineapple		8.75
Veggie (your choice of 3 veggies)		8.95
From Our Grill		w/fries
Chicken Souvlaki on a Pita – Topped with	6.95	7.95
Lettuce, Red Onion, Tomato and Tzatziki Sauce		
Gyro – Beef or Chicken topped with Lettuce,	6.95	7.95
Red Onion, Tomato and Tzatziki Sauce on a		
Grilled Pita		
Hamburger (6 oz)	3.95	5.50
Cheeseburger (6 oz)	4.50	6.50
Bacon Cheeseburger (6 oz)	5.50	7.50
Garden Burger	4.95	6.95







20 Holden Street North Adams, MA 413.662.3500

Sunday-Thursday 10 AM-10 PM

Friday & Saturday 10 AM-11 PM

We Deliver 11 AM to 10 PM

"Serving the Berkshires for over 40 Years"